



Ref No.: Minechem/Stock Exch/Letter/8256

February 16, 2024

**The Dy. General Manager,  
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited  
Corporate Relations & Services Dept.,  
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001**

**The Dy. General Manager,  
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,  
Corporate Relations Dept.,  
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G  
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),  
Mumbai – 400 051**

**Scrip Code: 527001**

**Scrip Code: ASHAPURMIN**

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Publication – Extract of Financial Results**

Please find enclosed herewith a copy of the Newspaper Advertisement of the Extract of Financial Results for the period ended December 31, 2023, published in the Newspapers viz. Business Standard & Navshakti.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **Ashapura Minechem Ltd.,**

**Sachin Polke  
Company Secretary & President (Corporate Affairs)**

*Regd. Office :*  
Jeevan Udyog Building, 3rd Floor, 278, D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. (India)  
Tel.: +91-22 6665 1700 » Email: [info@ashapura.com](mailto:info@ashapura.com) » [www.ashapura.com](http://www.ashapura.com)

**CIN No. L14108MH1982PLC026396**

HAZOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED						
CIN No. L99999MH1992PLC269813 Reg. Off.: C-45, 4th Floor, plot-210, C Wing, Mittal Tower, Barrister Rajanal Patel Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021. Email: info@hazormultiproject.com, hmp.india@gmail.com, Website: www.hazormultiproject.com						
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2023						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended			Quarter Ended	
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations *	8062.830	11225.254	18903.035	35528.257	8062.830
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1369.548	1857.646	1766.678	5,951.185	1323.983
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1369.548	1857.646	1766.678	5,951.185	1323.983
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1028.887	1378.984	1317.315	4,442.233	983.322
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	990.282	1415.962	1330.167	4,467.128	944.717
6	Equity Share Capital	1517.619	1517.619	1015.000	1517.619	1517.619
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited/Unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year **	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	8.112	12.091	12.978	35.022	7.448
	1. Basic	8.112	12.091	12.978	35.022	7.448
	2. Diluted	8.112	12.091	12.978	35.022	7.448

\* Income from operations doesn't include other income.  
 \*\* Reserves for the year ended March 31, 2023 was Rs. 699.007 Lakhs  
 \*\*\* Hazor Infra Projects Private Limited (Wholly Owned Subsidiary) was incorporated on 17th October, 2023, so only 3 months unaudited data is given here.

Note:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and the listed entity at www.hazormultiproject.com.  
 2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February, 2024.  
 3. The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 15.02.2024

For Hazor Multi Projects Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Pawankumar Mallawat  
 Executive Director  
 DIN: 01538111

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Manjulaben Gajendra Dave, the original tenant in respect of Room no. 4 Doshi Mansion, M.G. Cross Road, No-03, Kandivali West, Mumbai-400067, is reported to have expired on 26.12.1976.

My Clients, M/s. Bonny Enterprises as landlords/owners of the said Doshi Mansion situated M.G. Cross Road No-03, Kandivali West, Mumbai-400067, consequently have received application from her legal heirs namely Pankaj Gajendra Dave to transfer the tenancy to his name with the consent of other legal heirs namely Anila Mukeshkumar Pandya and have also furnished documents in the form of Death Certificate and Indemnity bond.

My Client, M/s. Bonny Enterprises as landlords are in the process of considering the request of the issuance of transferring the Tenancy as above in the name of Pankaj Gajendra Dave in pursuance to the application received by them.

Notice is therefore given that any person having claim or interest and/or objection, shall submit such objections and/or claims in respect of the said Room no. 4 Doshi Mansion, M.G. Cross Road No-03, Kandivali West, Mumbai-400067 and/or any sort of claim and/or objection shall submit such objections and/or claims in written along with evidence in support thereof within 14 days of publication of this notice to the undersigned to the address of the undersigned mentioned herein under.

If no claims and/or objection is received within 14 days of the publication of this notice or any such claim received is found to be not satisfactory, not bona fide or not genuine then under such event my client M/s. Bonny Enterprises shall transfer the tenancy to Pankaj Gajendra Dave.

Objections received after the period of 14 days shall be considered to be invalid, waived, and not enforceable and as such not binding upon my client M/s. Bonny Enterprises.

Dated this 16th day of February, 2024.

Adv. Ojas G Gole  
 1/F, Calcut House, Tamarind Lane, Fort-400001  
 022 22021167/68

SWARN SARITA JEWELS INDIA LIMITED						
(Formerly Known as Swarnsarita Gems Limited)						
CIN: L36911MH1992PLC068283						
Regd. Office: 10, 1st Floor, Plot 40/42, Ruby Chambers, Dhanji Street, Zaveri Bazar, Mumbai, Mandvi Mumbai-400003						
Tel. No.: 022-43590000 E-mail: info@swarnsarita.com Website: www.swarnsarita.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended on 31.12.2023			Quarter ended on 31.12.2022		
	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations	17640.67	53030.85	23125.79	20396.41	59966.91	21135.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3.56	580.81	(246.67)	26.28	629.39	(344.39)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3.56	580.81	(246.67)	26.28	629.39	(344.39)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2.67	435.61	(182.53)	19.71	472.04	(280.25)
total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	2.67	435.61	(182.53)	19.71	472.04	(280.25)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each fully paid up)	2083.76	2083.76	2083.76	2083.76	2083.76	2083.76
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (face value of Rs.10/- each)	0.01	2.09	(0.87)	0.09	2.26	(1.34)
a) Basic:	0.01	2.09	(0.87)	0.09	2.26	(1.34)
b) Diluted:	0.01	2.09	(0.87)	0.09	2.26	(1.34)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Nine months ended Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine months ended Financial Result are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e www.bseindia.com. The same are also available on the Company website i.e www.swarnsarita.com.

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 14.02.2024

For SWARN SARITA JEWELS INDIA LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 SUNNY MAHENDRA CHORDIA  
 WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR  
 DIN: 06664041

ASHAPURA MINECHEM LIMITED												
Registered Office: Jeevan Udyog Building, 3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor, 278, D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.												
Tel. No.: +91-22 66221700 Fax: +91-22 22074452 Website: www.ashapura.com												
Investor Relations E-mail-ID: cosec@ashapura.com CIN: L14108MH1982PLC026396												
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE / CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 <sup>st</sup> December, 2023 (₹ in Lacs)												
PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended			Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)		
1. Income												
(a) Income from Operations	9,711.58	6,665.24	6,034.58	25,449.63	17,599.93	22,269.17	71,310.42	55,406.83	53,507.16	2,28,513.26	1,13,464.82	
(b) Other Income	392.47	483.52	1,363.78	1,192.57	2,977.07	4,001.41	589.98	2,171.47	1,998.99	5,981.32	6,424.91	
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>10,104.06</b>	<b>7,148.76</b>	<b>7,398.36</b>	<b>26,642.20</b>	<b>20,577.00</b>	<b>26,270.58</b>	<b>71,900.40</b>	<b>57,578.30</b>	<b>55,506.15</b>	<b>2,34,494.58</b>	<b>1,19,889.73</b>	
2. Expenses												
(a) Cost of materials consumed	1,775.68	1,990.39	872.41	5,724.02	3,418.17	5,951.68	12,727.44	15,614.25	10,477.56	43,573.61	25,185.81	
(b) Purchase of Stock-in-trade	1,306.50	410.83	1,580.98	2,271.32	3,524.45	1,699.74	401.07	865.65	3,300.57	7,774.54	9,976.43	
(c) Changes in inventories	(25.64)	330.66	453.39	133.50	237.19	852.28	999.42	(8.52)	(2,237.07)	7,152.00	(7,709.77)	
(d) Employee benefits expenses	807.47	815.97	951.58	2,445.03	2,371.34	2,933.15	2,978.71	2,903.34	3,080.30	8,668.88	8,075.14	
(e) Finance costs	327.86	337.25	537.15	1,110.18	1,787.32	2,239.39	2,225.47	1,195.38	1,987.82	5,370.92	4,505.26	
(f) Depreciation & amortisation expenses	251.82	252.79	349.17	760.39	1,284.04	1,538.34	2,005.29	1,932.04	1,764.44	5,763.96	5,319.04	
(g) Selling & Distribution expenses	1,109.78	564.08	645.50	2,200.59	4,634.10	5,559.61	39,967.75	27,427.23	20,643.33	1,19,675.71	40,742.21	
(h) Other expenses	1,783.90	1,707.34	1,803.55	4,954.06	4,779.05	6,078.72	8,458.01	5,558.72	12,454.67	21,891.01	25,845.81	
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>7,337.38</b>	<b>6,409.31</b>	<b>7,193.73</b>	<b>19,599.09</b>	<b>22,035.66</b>	<b>26,852.93</b>	<b>69,763.17</b>	<b>55,488.08</b>	<b>51,471.61</b>	<b>2,19,870.62</b>	<b>1,11,839.93</b>	
3. Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items & tax (1-2)	2,766.68	739.45	204.63	7,043.11	(1,458.65)	(82.34)	2,137.23	2,090.22	4,034.54	14,623.97	7,949.79	
4. Exceptional Items Gain / (Loss) (Refer Note 3)	709.73	1,036.62	-	1,783.08	-	-	3,264.81	1,036.62	-	4,171.68	-	
5. Profit / (Loss) before tax (3+4)	3,476.40	1,776.07	204.63	8,826.19	(1,458.65)	(82.34)	5,402.04	3,126.84	4,034.54	18,795.65	7,949.79	
6. Tax Expenses												
(a) Current tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	944.83	493.44	681.20	2,701.15	1,227.96	
(b) Earlier years' tax	-	-	-	-	-	118.77	20.50	-	460.50	20.50	460.62	
(c) Deferred tax (Refer Note 4)	(212.08)	(121.36)	-	(985.76)	-	-	(168.64)	(132.18)	(27.84)	(945.57)	128.33	
7. Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	3,688.49	1,897.43	204.63	9,811.95	(1,458.65)	(701.12)	4,605.35	2,765.58	2,920.68	17,019.57	6,132.89	
8. Share of Profit / (Loss) of joint ventures & associates (Net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	813.71	3,050.58	(17.66)	4,413.33	861.92	
9. Profit / (Loss) for the period (7+8)	3,688.49	1,897.43	204.63	9,811.95	(1,458.65)	(701.12)	5,419.06	5,816.16	2,903.02	21,432.90	6,994.81	
10. Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss)												
A Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss												
(i) Remeasurements of defined benefit plans (Net of tax)	(1.93)	(1.93)	(18.91)	(5.78)	(56.73)	(7.70)	(7.89)	(7.72)	(28.81)	(23.71)	(58.01)	
(ii) Gains on Investments in equity instruments classified as FVOCI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
B Items that will be reclassified to Profit or Loss												
(i) Exchange differences on foreign currency translation	-	-	-	-	-	-	(563.23)	(526.07)	(1,612.14)	(1,916.15)	79.89	
<b>Total Other Comprehensive Income (Net of tax)</b>	<b>(1.93)</b>	<b>(1.93)</b>	<b>(18.91)</b>	<b>(5.78)</b>	<b>(56.73)</b>	<b>(7.70)</b>	<b>(571.12)</b>	<b>(533.79)</b>	<b>(1,640.95)</b>	<b>(1,939.86)</b>	<b>21.88</b>	
11. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of tax)	3,686.56	1,895.50	185.72	9,806.17	(1,515.38)	(708.82)	4,847.93	5,282.37	1,262.07	19,493.03	7,016.69	
12. Profit for the period attributable to:												
(a) Shareholder of the Company	-	-	-	-	-	-	5,635.16	5,932.91	3,276.44	21,848.66	7,704.96	
(b) Non-controlling interests	-	-	-	-	-	-	(216.11)	(116.75)	(373.42)	(415.76)	(710.15)	
<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to:</b>							<b>5,419.06</b>	<b>5,816.16</b>	<b>2,903.02</b>	<b>21,432.90</b>	<b>6,994.81</b>	
13. Paid-up Equity Share Capital ₹1,486,098 of ₹2/- each	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	1,829.72	
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	-	-	-	661.21	-	-	-	-	63,670.96	
14. Earnings Per Share												
Basic	4.03	2.07	0.22	10.73	(1.59)	(0.77)	6.16	6.49	3.58	23.88	8.42	
Diluted	3.86	2.00	0.22	10.42	(1.59)	(0.77)	5.83	6.28	3.58	23.21	8.42	

Note: The above financial results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the same.

2. Income from operations in the standalone results includes service receipts towards providing marketing & logistics related services to a subsidiary in pursuance to a long term contract.

3. Exceptional items represent:-

(₹ in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended			Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)		
1. Loss due to cyclone (net of insurance claim receipts) at certain plants of the group in Gujarat	-	-	-	(201.85)	-	-	-	-	-	(368.34)	-	
2. Gain on sale of the assets on the closure of some of the plants of the Company	709.73	1,036.62	-	1,984.93	-	-	709.73	1,036.62	-	1,984.93	-	
3. Gain on settlement of old outstanding liabilities (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,555.08	-	-	2,555.08	

4. The Company has recognized for deferred tax assets (net of current period set-off) for the carried forward tax losses to the extent it is probable that future taxable profits will be available against unabsorbed tax losses. The same will be reassessed at the end of each reporting period and adjusted accordingly.

5. The Company has identified Minerals its derivative products & related services business as its only primary reportable segment in accordance with the requirements of Ind AS 108 Operating Segments'. Accordingly, separate segment information has not been provided.

6. The complaints from investors / shareholders for the quarter ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2023 : Received - 0, Resolved - 0, Unresolved - 0.

7. Previous period's figures have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification.

For ASHAPURA MINECHEM LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 CHETAN SHAH  
 EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN

Place: Mumbai  
 Date : 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2024

FRASER AND COMPANY LIMITED						
CIN : L5100MH1917PLC272418						
Regd. Office : Shop No. 75, Bldg. No. 75, B Wing, Evershine Hello CHS. Ltd., EMP, Thakur Village, Kandivali (E) Mumbai-400 101, Maharashtra. - Contact No. +91 9324089432; -E-mail: fraseracp@gmail.com; -website: www.fraserindia.co.in						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 <sup>st</sup> DECEMBER, 2023						
Published pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015						
PART-I						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Income from Operations					
	Gross Value of Sales	0.19	0.11	2.83	0.31	151.05
	Less : GST Recovered	0.03	0.01	0.40	0.04	22.98
	<b>(a) Net Sales / Income from Operations</b>	<b>0.16</b>	<b>0.11</b>	<b>2.43</b>	<b>0.27</b>	<b>128.06</b>
	(b) Other Income	-	-	-	-	0.02
	<b>Total Income from Operations (a+b)</b>	<b>0.16</b>	<b>0.11</b>	<b>2.43</b>	<b>0.27</b>	<b>128.08</b>
2	Expenses					
	(a) Purchase of Stock-in Trade	0.15	0.07	1.88	0.22	114.14
	(b) Changes in inventories of finished goods, and work-in-progress and stock in trade	-	-	0.21	-	0.28
	(c) Employee Benefit Expenses	0.79	0.20	1.10	1.03	3.10
	(d) Finance Costs	0.16	0.14</			

**MITSHI INDIA LIMITED**  
CIN:U91100MH1990PLC057373  
CORP. OFF: 2, Juhu/Aradhana CHS Ltd., Juhu Lane, Mumbai 400 058.  
Tel.: 9870020305; E-mail: shahkumar23@mitshi.in; Website: www.mitshi.in

**UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Amount in Lacs					
		3 Months ended December 31, 2023	Preceding 3 Months ended September 30, 2023	Corresponding 3 Months ended December 31, 2022	Year to date figures for the current period from April 01, 2023 to December 31, 2023	Year to date figures for the current period from April 01, 2022 to December 31, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total income from operations	343.32	828.03	303.88	1725.65	429.67	771.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5.04	81.75	-28.54	133.14	-32.12	-72.14
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5.04	81.75	-28.54	133.14	-32.12	68.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3.73	60.44	-28.54	98.53	-32.12	50.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.73	60.44	-28.54	98.53	-32.12	50.45
6	Equity Share Capital	880.00	880.00	880.00	880.00	880.00	880.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	0.04	0.69	(0.32)	1.12	(0.37)	0.57
	1. Basic	0.04	0.69	(0.32)	1.12	(0.37)	0.57
	2. Diluted:						

Note: a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and nine month ended 31.12.2023 unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Month Ended Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity: <https://mitshi.in>  
b. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.  
c. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.  
Date: 14th February, 2024, Place: MUMBAI

For Mitsi India Limited, sd/- KUMAR VASANTIL SHAH  
Mangaing Director, DIN: 01451912

**जाहिर नोटीस**

या नोटीसीद्वारे सर्व जनेस कळविण्यात येते की, सदरिका क्र. ४०२, ४था मजला, "A" विंग, "बी" बिल्डिंग, इमारतीचे नाव "महादेव पाक बी को. ओ. होमिंग सोसायटी लि.", काशीनगर, साई कॉम्प्लेक्स जवळ, गोडवे गाय, भाईदर (पूर्व), तालुका व जिल्हा ठाणे - ४०१ १०५ हि माझे अशील मेसर्स मनीष डेव्हलपर्स यांच्या मालकीची आहे. तरी सदर सदनिकेवर कुणाही व्यक्तीचा किंवा संस्थेचा कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क, अधिकार किंवा हितसंबंध असल्यास सदर नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाल्यापासून १५ दिवसांचे आत सर्व पुराव्यानिशी लेखी खालील पत्त्यावर कळवावे, अन्यथा तसा कोणाचाही कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क, अधिकार किंवा हितसंबंध नाही व असल्यास तो सोडून दिला आहे असे समजून व्यवहार पूर्ण केला जाईल याची नोंद संबंधितांनी घ्यावी.

दिनांक: १४/०२/२०२४

सही/-  
अॅड. हरेण शं. शेखकर  
सी-२०१, शांति कॉम्प्लेक्स,  
टिपक हॉस्पिटल रोड,  
मीरा रोड (पूर्व), ठाणे - ४०११०५  
ई-मेल: hareshshedekar.adv@gmail.com

**जाहिर सूचना**

श्रीमती रुक्मिणी पी. जिजादानी सभासद विनीत टॉवर सह, गु. नि. संस्थेकरीता १३०५५ सिंक रोड, अंधेरी (प), मुंबई - ४०० ०५३ यांचे ०२/०८/२०२३ रोजी निघून गेलेले अर्ज तसे फॉरट्रॅड अ. अ. ५०३ व भागदाखला क्र. ०९० धारण करीत होते. त्यांनी आपल्या हस्ताक्षरित नामनिर्देशन केले होते त्याप्रमाणे प्राप्त पी. जिजादानी, सी. प्रेमा बही, सी. चंद्रा राजवानी यांनी संस्थेकडे अर्ज करून मृत व्यक्तीचे सभासदत्व व भागदाखला आपले नावे करणे करीता अर्ज दिला आहे. संस्था ति-हाईट व्यक्ती, इतर वारसकडून, दावे, हरकती, मागवित आहे. ज्या कोणाचा कसलाही हक्क, बोवा, महागवट वगैरे असले त्यांनी ही सूचना प्रसिध्द झाल्यापासून १५ दिवसांत कागदपत्री पुराव्यानिशी खालील पत्त्यावर हरकत दाखल करणे आहे. नंतर आलेल्या हरकतीचा विचार केला जाणार नाही. संस्था उपरोक्त प्रमाणे कार्यवाही करेल.

विनीत टॉवर स. गु. नि. संस्थेकरीता  
सही /-  
ए. जी. चव्हा अॅड.  
१००५ व १००६, नारायण टॉवर सहकारी  
गुहनिर्माण संस्था, सी.टी.एस. क्र. १३०,  
न्यू वसोबा सिंक रोड, सात बंगला, अंधेरी (प),  
मुंबई - ४०० ०५३  
दिवानांक: १६.०२.२०२४  
ठिकाण: मुंबई

Sd/-  
Uttam Redkar  
Director  
DIN: 00132500

Sd/-  
Sachin B. Hirap  
Director  
DIN: 00132493

**PARANJAPES SPACES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED**  
CIN: U70109PN2020PTC196580  
Regd. Office: Office No. 4, Anand Colony, PL No. 50/1, CTS No 111/1, Erandwane, Pune, 411 004.

**Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December, 2023**  
Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Million)		
		Quarter Ended	Nine month ended	Year Ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3.94	8.80	19.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.70)	(40.16)	(0.93)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.70)	(40.16)	(0.93)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.70)	(40.42)	(0.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(12.70)	(40.42)	(0.67)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	0.10	0.10	0.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			(89.88)
8	Net worth	(130.20)	(130.20)	(89.78)
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,583.37	1,583.37	1,232.41
10	Debt Equity Ratio	(12.16)	(12.16)	(13.73)
11	Debt Service coverage Ratio (EBIT/Interest Expenses+ Loan Repayments)	(0.22)	(0.24)	0.01
12	Interest service coverage Ratio (EBIT/Interest Expenses)	(0.22)	(0.24)	-
13	Earnings per share Basic and Diluted (not annualized for the quarter)	(1,269.64)	(4,042.05)	(67.00)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA

**NOTES:**

- The above Standalone Unaudited Financial Results have been prepared as per the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results is available on the website of BSE Limited and the Company and can be accessed on [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.psspl.co](http://www.psspl.co) respectively.
- For the items referred in sub-clauses (a) to (v) of regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).
- The Company had allotted non-convertible debentures, which were listed on BSE Limited on February 16, 2023. Consequently the comparative numbers of corresponding quarter and nine month ended of the previous year are not required to be furnished.
- The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/re-stated wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

Place: Pune  
Date: February 14, 2024

**AVI PRODUCTS INDIA LIMITED**  
CIN: L24200MH1989PLC050913  
Regd Office: 110 Manish Ind Estate No.4, Navghar Road, Vasai (East), Dist: Palghar - 401210.  
Email: aviphotochem@gmail.com, Website: www.aviphoto.in Tel: 8591106755

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.23	31.12.23	31.12.22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	143.57	383.98	97.57
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.35	21.18	1.94
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.35	21.18	1.94
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.00	15.85	1.94
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.00	15.85	1.94
6.	Equity Share Capital	330.68	330.68	258.46
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic	0.03	0.48	0.08
	2. Diluted:	0.03	0.48	0.08

Notes: 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2024. 2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) 3. The standalone financial results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 have been unaudited by the Statutory Auditors. 4. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023. 5. The results of the company are available on the company's website [www.aviphotochem.in](http://www.aviphotochem.in) and on BSE website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com). 6. Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.

For AVI Products India Limited  
sd/-  
Mr. Avinash Vora  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 02454059)

Place: Vasai  
Date: 14th February, 2024

**MRC AGROTECH LIMITED**  
Regd Office : OFFICE NO.1028, 10th Floor, The Summit-Business Bay Omkar, Near WEH, Andheri East, Mumbai-400093 CIN : U74999MH2015PLC269095  
ANNEXURE I TO CLAUSE 33 OF LISTING AGREEMENT

**EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023**

(Rs in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Annual
	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	30-09-2023	31-12-2023	FY2022-23
Total income	598.15	40.86	390.72	1,317.01	297.00
Total expenses	597.12	34.36	336.90	1,224.30	279.00
Total profit before exceptional items and tax	1.03	6.50	53.81	92.70	18.00
Total profit before tax	1.03	6.50	53.81	92.70	18.00
Net Profit Loss for the period from continuing operations	1.03	6.50	53.81	92.70	18.00
Paid-up equity share capital	104.21	104.21	104.21	104.21	104.21
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve	327.87	-	326.85	-	-
Earnings per share					
(a) Basic earnings (loss) per share from continuing and discontinued operations	0.01	0.06	0.52	0.09	0.17
(b) Diluted earnings (loss) per share from continuing and discontinued operations	0.01	0.06	0.52	0.09	0.17

Notes: a. The above said results were reviewed by the audit committee of the board and sub sequently taken on record by the board of directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14th February 2024.  
b. The above is an extract of the detailed format of STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st December 2023. Filed with BSE under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st December, 2023, are available on stock exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and company website ([www.mrcagro.com](http://www.mrcagro.com)).

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD  
Sd/- Ashok Kumar Singh  
Director & CEO

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14-02-2024

**yatra Yatra Online Limited**  
Regd. Off.: B2/101, 1st Floor Marathon Innova, Marathon Nextgen Complex, B Wing, G. Kadam Marg, Opp. Peninsula Corp Park, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400 013  
Corp. Off.: Gulf Adiba, Plot 272, 4th Floor, Udyog Vihar, Sector 20, Phase II, Gurugram, Haryana, India-122 008 Website: [www.yatra.com](http://www.yatra.com) E-mail: [investors@yatra.com](mailto:investors@yatra.com) CIN: U63040MH2005PLC158404

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023**

(Amount in millions, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (including other income)	1,192.01	932.45	3,292.02			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.06	(42.72)	(66.95)			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.06	(42.72)	(66.95)			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.59	(56.05)	(100.80)			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	8.56	(56.50)	(103.76)			
6	Equity Share Capital	156.92	111.89	156.92			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-			
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)						
	a) Basic	0.07	(0.50)	(0.78)			
	b) Diluted	0.07	(0.50)	(0.78)			

Notes: 1) Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (including other income)	886.79	627.73	2,348.95			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.75)	(77.22)	(211.14)			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.75)	(77.22)	(211.14)			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.75)	(77.22)	(211.14)			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(7.29)	(77.22)	(213.66)			

2) The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2024.  
3) Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.  
4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the stock exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, are available for investors at [www.yatra.com](http://www.yatra.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
Yatra Online Limited  
Dhruv Shringi  
Whole Time Director cum CEO  
Date: February 14, 2024  
Place: New Delhi  
DIN: 00334986

**ASHAPURA MINECHEM LIMITED**  
Registered Office: Jeevan Udyog Building, 3rd Floor, 278, D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.  
Tel. No.: +91-22 66221700 Fax: +91-22 22074452 Website: [www.ashapura.com](http://www.ashapura.com)  
Investor Relations E-mail-ID: [cosec@ashapura.com](mailto:cosec@ashapura.com) CIN: L14108MH1982PLC026396

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE / CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st December, 2023** (₹ in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-03-2023	31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-03-2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Income												
(a) Income from Operations	9,711.58	6,665.24	6,034.58	25,449.63	17,599.93	22,269.17	71,310.42	55,406.83	53,507.16	2,28,513.26	1,13,464.82	1,83,084.84
(b) Other Income	392.47	483.52	1,363.78	1,192.57	2,977.07	4,001.41	589.98	2,171.47	1,998.99	5,981.32	6,424.91	8,612.37
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>10,104.06</b>	<b>7,148.76</b>	<b>7,398.36</b>	<b>26,642.20</b>	<b>20,577.00</b>	<b>26,270.58</b>	<b>71,900.40</b>	<b>57,578.30</b>	<b>55,506.15</b>	<b>2,34,494.58</b>	<b>1,19,889.72</b>	<b>1,91,697.21</b>
2. Expenses												
(a) Cost of materials consumed	1,775.68	1,990.39	872.41	5,724.02	3,418.17	5,951.68	12,727.44	15,614.25	10,477.56	43,573.61	25,185.81	47,223.58
(b) Purchase of Stock-in-trade	1,306.50	410.83	1,580.98	2,271.32	3,524.45	1,699.74	401.07	865.65	3,300.57	7,774.54	9,976.43	12,982.86
(c) Changes in inventories	(25.64)	330.66	453.39	133.50	237.19	852.28	999.42	(8.52)	(2,237.07)	7,152.00	(7,709.77)	(10,855.51)
(d) Employee benefits expenses	807.47	815.97	951.58	2,445.03	2,371.34	2,933.15	2,978.71	2,903.34	3,080.30	8,668.88	8,075.14	10,617.90
(e) Finance costs	327.86	337.25	537.15	1,110.18	1,787.32	2,239.39	2,225.47	1,195.38	1,987.82	5,370.92	4,505.26	6,431.78
(f) Depreciation & amortisation expenses	251.82	252.79	349.17	760.39	1,284.04	1,538.34	2,005.29	1,932.04	1,764.44	5,763.96	5,319.04	7,256.36
(g) Selling & Distribution expenses	1,109.78	564.08	645.50	2,200.59	4,634.10	5,559.61	39,967.75	27,427.23	20,643.33	1,19,675.71	40,742.21	69,856.45
(h) Other expenses	1,783.90	1,707.34	1,803.55	4,954.06	4,779.05	6,078.72	8,458.01	5,558.72	12,454.67	21,891.01	25,845.81	36,003.